
i October 9, 1974

HOUSE OF COMMONS—MEETINGS OF COMMITTEES

Room Committee Hour

(Subject to change from day to day) 

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 10 

Fisheries and Forestry

371 W.B. Order of the day: Main Estimates 1974-75: Votes 20, 25 and 30 relating to the Department of the
Environment.......................................................................................................................................

Appearing: The Minister of the Environment
9.30 a.m.

Miscellaneous Estimates

209 W.B.

209 W.B.

308 W.B.

308 W.B.

308 W.B.

Order of the day: Main Estimates 1974-75: Votes 1, 5, 10, 15 and 20 relating to the Treasury Board. 
Appearing: The President of the Treasury Board

Finance, Trade and Economic Affairs

Order of the day: Main Estimates 1974-75: Vote 20—Economic Council of Canada.....................
Witnesses: From the Economic Council of Canada:

Dr. André Raynauld, Chairman 
and Officials

Justice and Legal Affairs

Organization.........................................................................................................................................

Regional Development

Organization.........................................................................................................................................

National Resources and Public Works

Organization.........................................................................................................................................

9.30 a.m.

3.30 p.m.

3.30 p.m.

4.00 p.m.

4.30 p.m.
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