HOUSE OF COMMONS—MEETINGS OF COMMITTEES

Room	Committee	Hour
est estive beta	(Subject to change from day to day)	Zewchule and
	THURSDAY, OCTOBER 10	
	FISHERIES AND FORESTRY	
371 W.B.	Order of the day: Main Estimates 1974–75: Votes 20, 25 and 30 relating to the Department of the Environment	9.30 a.m.
	Miscellaneous Estimates	
209 W.B.	Order of the day: Main Estimates 1974–75: Votes 1, 5, 10, 15 and 20 relating to the Treasury Board Appearing: The President of the Treasury Board	9.30 a.m.
	FINANCE, TRADE AND ECONOMIC AFFAIRS	
209 W.B.	Order of the day: Main Estimates 1974–75: Vote 20—Economic Council of Canada. Witnesses: From the Economic Council of Canada: Dr. André Raynauld, Chairman and Officials	3.30 p.m.
	JUSTICE AND LEGAL AFFAIRS	
308 W.B.	Organization	3.30 p.m.
	REGIONAL DEVELOPMENT	
308 W.B.	Organization	4.00 p.m.
	National Resources and Public Works	
308 W.B.	Organization	4.30 p.m.